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How will the end of Wisconsin's "Safer at Home" policy change your day-to-day life?

u I will go back to work

E I will spend more time with family and friends

n I will go out to restaurants and bars more

E None of the above

https://polco.us/n/admin/content/f134cb1c-fe6f-4fe4-b037-bb40613c6f13/report
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How will the end of Wisconsin's "Safer at Home" policy change your day-to-day life?

Overview
H 1 will go back to work
E I will spend more time with family and friends
I! I will go out to restaurants and bars more

E None of the above

Breakdowns

Age Range
Responses broken down by age of the respondent. Respondents for whom age are unknown are not included in these breakdowns.

18-29 30-39
B 1 wi go back to work 0% BN 1 win go back to work
E I will spend more time with family and friends 0% E 1 will spend more time with family and friends
E I will go out to restaurants and bars more 0% E I will go out to restaurants and bars more
B3 none of the above 0% B3 none of the above
40-49 50-59
BN 1 wi go back to work 22% B win go back to work
B 1 win spend more time with family and friends 30% B 1 win spend more time with family and friends
1 will wear a mask when | go out in public 39% ublic
_nd bars more 43% B 1 wi go out to restaurants and bars more
B none of the above 26% B none of the above
60-69 70-79
BN 1 wi go back to work 12% BN 1 win go back to work
E 1 will spend more time with family and friends 22% E 1 will spend more time with family and friends
B win go out to restaurants and bars more 22% B win go out to restaurants and bars more
B3 none of the above 16% B3 none of the above
80-89 unknown
BN 1 wi go back to work 0% B win go back to work
B 1 win spend more time with family and friends 50% B 1 win spend more time with family and friends
E 1 will go out to restaurants and bars more 17% E I will go out to restaurants and bars more
E None of the above 17% E None of the above

Gender
Responses broken down by the gender of the respondent. Currently, most public data only supports male, female, and unknown.
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Female

l! I will go back to work
E I will spend more time with family and friends
I! I will go out to restaurants and bars more
E None of the above
unknown
E 1 will go back to work
E I will spend more time with family and friends
I!I 1 will go out to restaurants and bars more

H None of the above
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Male

l! 1 will go back to work
E I will spend more time with family and friends
I! I will go out to restaurants and bars more

E None of the above
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